THE OPTIMAL PLASTIC FULLY-THREADED CHOICE
FOR LOW- AND MIDDLE WEIGHT MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
IN DIVERSE PRODUCTION ENVIRONMENTS
THEY OFFER VALUE-FOR-MONEY
AND ARE AVAILABLE IN NUMEROUS VARIETIES AND FUNCTIONS
PLASTIC
FULLY-THREADED
LEVELLING FEET

 Ø
[mm]
HEIGHT
 B
[mm]
HOLE POSITION
E
[mm]
HOLE DIAMETER
D1
[mm]
NOM LOAD
COMPRESSION
[N]
ITEM CODE
80AS 80 33 26,5 8,5 15.000 HPG080AS
100AS 100 37 31,5 11,0 20.000 HPG100AS
120AS 120 38 40,0 11,0 22.000 HPG120AS
FOOT PLATE
D1
A
B
W1
Ø
E
HPG AS
Total height = A + B
Maximum nominal load = Lowest value for footplate or spindle
Tolerance of height A  = +/-1,5 mm
AS = Anti-Slip
* Adjust A +7 mm and B -7 mm if footplate is combined with spindle M30 or M36
195194
60AS 60 33 -- -- 15.000 HPG060AS
PLASTIC FULLY-THREADED
The HPR AS plastic fully-threaded levelling foot is the optimal
choice for low- and middle weight machinery and equipment in
diverse production environments.

HEIGHT
A [mm]
73 98 140 173 223 305
PRODUCT CODE             FOOT   -  THREAD  -  SPINDLE TYPE
EXAMPLE HPA040 - 10 - 070
TYPE DIAMETER
 Ø
[mm]
HEIGHT
 B
[mm]
NOM LOAD
COMPRESSION
[N]
ITEM CODE
40 40 28 8.000 HPA040
40AS 40 28 8.000 HPA040AS
50 50 31 9.000 HPA050
50AS 50 31 9.000 HPA050AS
60 60 31 15.000 HPA060
60AS 60 33 15.000 HPA060AS
80 80 31 10.000 HPA080
80AS 80 31 10.000 HPA080AS
100 100 34 15.000 HPA100
100AS 100 34 15.000 HPA100AS
10O 10O
10O
A
B

 Ø
[mm]
HEIGHT
 B
[mm]
HOLE POSITION
E
[mm]
HOLE DIAMETER
D1
[mm]
NOM LOAD
COMPRESSION
[N]
ITEM CODE
81 80 31 28 10 10.000 HPA081
81AS 80 31 28 10 10.000 HPA081AS
101 100 34 37 12 15.000 HPA101
101AS 100 34 37 12 15.000 HPA101AS
PLASTIC FULLY-THREADED LEVELLING FEET
HPA FIXING / HPA AS FIXING
10O 10O
10O

 Ø
[mm]
HEIGHT
 B
[mm]
HOLE POSITION
E
[mm]
HOLE DIAMETER
D1
[mm]
NOM LOAD
COMPRESSION
[N]
ITEM CODE
125 125 50 28 10 45.000 HPA125
125AS 125 51 28 10 45.000 HPA125AS
Total height = A + B
Maximum nominal load = Lowest value for footplate or spindle
Tolerance of height A  = +/-1,5 mm
AS = Anti-Slip